ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Inveslments Pt; Ltd t/fa KWV
PO Box 528, Suid aarl, 7646

Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re% : 2012/018792/07
a : 4110261833

R E FLO-ID 28503

Custemer Order Date:
14.10.2024
Customar Order Number:
1163338970

KWV Order Number:
110959248
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 25.187kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

CR queriessa@kwv.co.za

a

Ta:

901408
501405
901406
300261
$01395

700025946
700025544
700025345
700025054
700025956

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug. Blue Shooter 10(16x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
CIAQ Vodcanao Ax2Lt Bag in Box
Bug -Stag 10(15x20ml)

LCLAIM 3 i €

[ NO. OF CART.
™R

pc
pe
pe

Ccs. .

pc

155.00

150 x 20 1.¢ 8.00
150 x 20 4.0 155.00 8.00
150 x 20 155.00 8.00
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00
150 x 20 4.0

155.00 8.00

142.60
142.60
142.60
572.62
142.60

142.60
570.40
285.20
572.62
570.40

21.3%
.85.56
C42.78
85.89
‘85.56

Liguor Runners

Signed

163.99
§55.96
327.58
. 658.51
- 655,96

Durban
D

iy
27y

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on Behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms: ‘

Currency:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque}hkc -

Name: Warshay InVeBtﬂ&quﬂ {Pty) Ltd
Bank: !
ENB |
c: 6300 328 6845 ,
Branch: 250655 !

~




